

**CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET**

DATE 2/14/2023

DEPT. Engineering

SUBJECT: 2023 Street Patches

Page 1 of 2

				Engineer's Estimate		Smith Paving / Smith Sand & Gravel 4085 Tyrell Rd Owosso, MI 48867		Green Tech System, LLC 214 Athlone Beach Bay City, MI 48706	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization, Max \$5,000, First Round	1	LSUM	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
2	Mobilization, Max \$5,000, Second Round	1	LSUM	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	Pavt, Rem, Modified	1500	SYD	\$ 30.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 27,000.00
4	HMA, 13A	500	TON	\$ 200.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 161.55	\$ 80,775.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 100,000.00
5	Sawcutting (IF NEEDED)	200	FT	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00
6	Traffic Control, Max \$5,000, First Round	1	LSUM	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
7	Traffic Control, Max \$5,000, Second Round	1	LSUM	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID:</b>					<b>\$ 166,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 130,675.00</b>		<b>\$ 143,000.00</b>
<b>LOCAL PREFERENCE ADJUSTMENT:</b>					\$ -		\$ -		\$ 2,500.00
<b>TOTAL BID + LOCAL PREFERENCE ADJUSTMENT:</b>					<b>\$ 166,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 130,675.00</b>		<b>\$ 145,500.00</b>

				Rigda Sealcoating & Asphalt LLC 9375 N. River Rd Freeland, MI 48623		KMI Road Maintenance 6561 Bernie Kohler Dr North Branch, MI 48461		Eastern Asphalt Co., Inc. G-5172 N Dort Hwy Flint, MI 48505	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization, Max \$5,000, First Round	1	LSUM	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	Mobilization, Max \$5,000, Second Round	1	LSUM	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	Pavt, Rem, Modified	1500	SYD	\$ 22.50	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 69,000.00
4	HMA, 13A	500	TON	\$ 222.00	\$ 111,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 125,000.00
5	Sawcutting (IF NEEDED)	200	FT	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 700.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,500.00
6	Traffic Control, Max \$5,000, First Round	1	LSUM	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
7	Traffic Control, Max \$5,000, Second Round	1	LSUM	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID:</b>					<b>\$ 163,350.00</b>		<b>\$ 188,700.00</b>		<b>\$ 215,000.00</b>
<b>LOCAL PREFERENCE ADJUSTMENT:</b>					\$ 2,500.00		\$ 2,500.00		\$ -
<b>TOTAL BID + LOCAL PREFERENCE ADJUSTMENT:</b>					<b>\$ 165,850.00</b>		<b>\$ 191,200.00</b>		<b>\$ 215,000.00</b>

DEPT. HEAD: \_\_\_\_\_

GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE  
EXPIRATION DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

AWARDED: \_\_\_\_\_

PURCH. AGENT: \_\_\_\_\_

WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE  
EXPIRATION DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

COUNCIL APPROVED: \_\_\_\_\_

STAFF REC.: \_\_\_\_\_

SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP  
EXPIRATION DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

PO NUMBER: \_\_\_\_\_

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 2/14/2023

DEPT. Engineering

SUBJECT: 2023 Street Patches

Page 2 of 2

		Michigan Paving & Materials Company 2575 S. Haggerty Rd Ste 100 Canton, MI 48188							
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization, Max \$5,000, First Round	1	LSUM	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
2	Mobilization, Max \$5,000, Second Round	1	LSUM	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
3	Pavt, Rem, Modified	1500	SYD	\$ 45.00	\$ 67,500.00		\$ -		\$ -
4	HMA, 13A	500	TON	\$ 268.00	\$ 134,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
5	Sawcutting (IF NEEDED)	200	FT	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
6	Traffic Control, Max \$5,000, First Round	1	LSUM	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
7	Traffic Control, Max \$5,000, Second Round	1	LSUM	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
<b>TOTAL BID:</b>					<b>\$ 222,500.00</b>		<b>\$ -</b>		<b>\$ -</b>
<b>LOCAL PREFERENCE ADJUSTMENT:</b>					<b>\$ 2,500.00</b>		<b>\$ -</b>		<b>\$ -</b>
<b>TOTAL BID + LOCAL PREFERENCE ADJUSTMENT:</b>					<b>\$ 225,000.00</b>		<b>\$ -</b>		<b>\$ -</b>